Burien Brat Trot

5K Overall Results
Sunday, September 19, 2010

Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
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Matt Parker

Joe Baisch
Alden Olmstead
Ryan Shaeffer
Alexandra Walton
Aiden Basco
Bryan Howisey
Vince Partridge
Willie Castonguay
John Nelson
Brian Lund
Robert Shirley
Gina Mutter
Brian Kirby
Claudia House
Eugene Partridge
Aimee Lloyd
Steve Atwood
John Wallace IlI
Denise Sagmoen
Steve Davole
Zack Pittis

David Henley
Chad Fisher
mathew hickman
David Newsom
Tim Woodland
Robert chalker
Thomas Sager
Rosalba Angeles
Michael Graham
Michael Short
Tod Janet

Grant Meyers
Nick Pirtle
Alyssa Harney
Cole McKittrick
Steve Rea
Gordon lee

Greg Nelson
Nadia Jercovich
Terry Mutter
Sara McLean
Mark Bruce
Avery Bento
Jenna Gorham
Leigh Kenner
Erin Miles

Brat Trot Overall

BIb
No

434
514
542
539
543
551
378
436
506
426
405
458
421
392
377
528
403
306
475
452
510
440
569
348
372
429
484
332
541
576
357
555
385
573
439
367
533
509
401
424
386
422
570
327
316
556
391
416

Age

31
27
27
34
29
11
35
38
46
43
46
69
44
26
41
59
34
54
34
39
54
35
51
34
36
47
42
49
28
31
39
39
35
13
22
21
9
56
51
46
31
48
45
48
13
39
30
27

Gender

M
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Age Group
131-40
121-30
221-30
2 31-40
121-30
19-12
331-40
4 31-40
141-50
2 41-50
341-50
161-70
141-50
321-30
2 41-50
1 51-60
131-40
2 51-60
531-40
2 31-40
351-60
6 31-40
4 51-60
7 31-40
831-40
4 41-50
541-50
6 41-50
421-30
331-40
9 31-40
10 31-40
11 31-40
113-16
521-30
221-30
29-12
551-60
6 51-60
7 41-50
4 31-40
8 41-50
341-50
9 41-50
213-16
531-40
321-30
4 21-30

Page 1 of 14

Chip Time Gun Time
0:18:00.4 0:18:00.4
0:18:14.0 0:18:14.1
0:19:56.4 0:19:56.4
0:20:24.5 0:20:25.6
0:20:26.7 0:20:26.8
0:20:31.0 0:20:31.0
0:20:48.8 0:20:49.7
0:21:08.3 0:21:08.3
0:21:43.3 0:21:45.5
0:21:43.7 0:21:43.8
0:21:48.2 0:21:51.2
0:22:00.2 0:22:02.4
0:22:09.3 0:22:11.1
0:22:11.2 0:22:12.0
0:22:13.9 0:22:18.0
0:22:15.6 0:22:15.7
0:22:33.3 0:22:48.6
0:22:35.1 0:22:41.9
0:22:38.4 0:22:38.9
0:22:43.3 0:22:46.4
0:22:51.6 0:22:58.2
0:22:55.8 0:22:59.2
0:23:06.9 0:23:14.7
0:23:09.6 0:23:21.8
0:23:13.5 0:23:20.3
0:23:14.9 0:23:18.1
0:23:22.6 0:23:27.4
0:23:39.0 0:23:46.4
0:23:42.4 0:23:44.8
0:23:58.9 0:24:24.8
0:24:06.0 0:24:18.7
0:24:13.5 0:24:18.3
0:24:32.2 0:24:36.1
0:24:32.5 0:24:34.2
0:24:43.2 0:24:45.4
0:24:43.4 0:24:45.5
0:24:47.9 0:24:47.9
0:24:50.8 0:24:57.3
0:24:57.8 0:25:00.7
0:24:59.9 0:25:03.5
0:25:01.0 0:25:14.9
0:25:11.5 0:25:16.1
0:25:17.4 0:25:25.9
0:25:18.4 0:25:24.7
0:25:21.1 0:25:22.5
0:25:21.3 0:25:28.9
0:25:22.4 0:25:34.8
0:25:22.8 0:25:35.4

Diff

0:00:00.1

0:00:01.1
0:00:00.1

0:00:00.9

0:00:02.2
0:00:00.1
0:00:03.0
0:00:02.2
0:00:01.8
0:00:00.8
0:00:04.1
0:00:00.1
0:00:15.3
0:00:06.8
0:00:00.5
0:00:03.1
0:00:06.6
0:00:03.4
0:00:07.8
0:00:12.2
0:00:06.8
0:00:03.2
0:00:04.8
0:00:07.4
0:00:02.4
0:00:25.9
0:00:12.7
0:00:04.8
0:00:03.9
0:00:01.7
0:00:02.2
0:00:02.1

0:00:06.5
0:00:02.9
0:00:03.6
0:00:13.9
0:00:04.6
0:00:08.5
0:00:06.3
0:00:01.4
0:00:07.6
0:00:12.4
0:00:12.6

Pace
5:48/M
5:53/M
6:26/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:37/M
6:43/M
6:49/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:02/M
7:06/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:10/M
7:11/M
7:16/M
717/M
7:18/M
7:20/M
7:22/M
7:24/M
7:27/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:30/M
7:32/IM
7:38/M
7:39/M
7:44/M
7:46/M
7:49/M
7:55/M
7:55/M
7:58/M
7:58/M
8:00/M
8:01/M
8:03/M
8:04/M
8:04/M
8:07/M
8:09/M
8:10/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:11/M



Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
49  Craig Abbott
50 Elizabeth Partridge
51 Lucas Orr
52  Rob Stahnke
53  Kevin Foxen
54  Stephen Dziadosz
55  Andrew Etherton
56  Darryl Wood
57  Heidi Torvik
58  Colby Nelson
59  Mark Keeney
60  Mark Chinen
61  Layla Cole
62  Mark Leggett
63  Michael McBride
64  Bianca Medina
65  Paul Wade
66  Sam Orr
67  Peter Molner
68  Beau Schilz
69  Paul Hildebrandt
70  Blake Grothaus
71 Aric Grettenberg
72 Jacob Haupert
73  Alexander Ankuta
74  Lacy Whitsell
75  Britt Weber
76  Heidi Mills
77  Ogbonna Mills
78  Joseph Burdine
79  Amy Clevish
80 Lisa Kumasaka
81  Marc Toy
82  Alitha Regalia
83  Brady Flotten
84  Jason Hoos
85  Cydny Hoos
86  Timothy Lloyd
87  Jackie Beal
88  Ryan McLaughin
89  Peter Hildebrandt
90 Laura LoPresti
91  Jamie Bailey
92  Jay Edgerton
93  Beth Wagner
94  Josh Weiner
95  sheri healey
96  Patrick Mcglynn
97  holly martin
98 Quincy Bento
99  Cindi Dawson
100 Michael Bento
101 Lydia Voiland
102 Nicholas Ankuta
103 Lisa Cowden

Brat Trot Overall

BIb
No

301
529
432
519
526
344
532
483
574
423
389
550
544
402
412
415
507
433
420
454
558
362
359
530
303
535
567
417
418
562
334
548
470
443
563
376
375
404
313
545
560
540
309
345
473
477
369
414
409
319
339
318
504
304
338

Age

47
25
9
45
44
26
32
38
32
9
40

28
57
48
29
44
7
30
34
51
41
36
34
12
30
46
27
36
11
36
13
35
32
13
33
31
35
15
13
12
44
38
48
27
28
43
35
55
10
55
57
43
8
49

Gender

M
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Age Group
10 41-50
521-30

39-12
11 41-50
12 41-50
6 21-30
12 31-40
13 31-40
6 31-40

49-12
14 31-40

10-0
6 21-30
7 51-60
13 41-50
7 21-30
14 41-50

11-8
7 21-30
15 31-40
851-60
15 41-50
16 31-40
17 31-40

59-12
821-30
4 41-50
9 21-30
18 31-40

69-12
7 31-40
113-16
19 31-40
8 31-40
313-16
20 31-40
9 31-40
21 31-40
213-16
4 13-16

7 9-12
541-50
10 31-40
16 41-50
10 21-30
8 21-30
6 41-50
22 31-40
1 51-60

19-12
251-60
9 51-60
7 41-50

21-8
8 41-50

Page 2 of 14

Chip Time Gun Time
0:25:24.3 0:25:32.5
0:25:25.1 0:25:31.2
0:25:26.5 0:25:26.6
0:25:33.8 0:25:40.6
0:25:40.2 0:25:53.3
0:25:41.1 0:25:49.5
0:25:41.7 0:25:54.8
0:25:45.2 0:26:11.0
0:25:49.0 0:26:20.5
0:26:15.4 0:26:15.5
0:26:34.5 0:27:00.4
0:26:38.4 0:26:54.7
0:26:47.9 0:26:52.3
0:26:50.2 0:26:51.1
0:26:50.6 0:27:01.2
0:26:54.7 0:26:59.8
0:26:56.8 0:26:58.2
0:27:04.6 0:27:05.1
0:27:16.2 0:27:34.7
0:27:20.7 0:27:22.5
0:27:24.3 0:27:35.1
0:27:24.6 0:27:28.5
0:27:28.8 0:27:48.1
0:27:31.6 0:27:34.4
0:27:36.6 0:27:38.4
0:27:40.4 0:27:47.5
0:27:43.8 0:27:46.9
0:28:01.0 0:28:23.6
0:28:11.2 0:28:34.7
0:28:19.8 0:28:21.0
0:28:19.9 0:28:45.8
0:28:27.7 0:28:44.5
0:28:28.2 0:28:28.2
0:28:29.0 0:28:29.0
0:28:45.2 0:28:46.1
0:28:49.3 0:29:20.0
0:28:49.8 0:29:20.6
0:28:50.4 0:29:02.2
0:28:51.8 0:29:06.1
0:28:53.4 0:28:53.8
0:28:53.8 0:29:05.0
0:28:57.7 0:29:09.1
0:29:02.7 0:29:33.4
0:29:09.1 0:29:38.4
0:29:25.2 0:29:34.0
0:29:25.7 0:29:34.7
0:29:28.6 0:29:32.3
0:29:35.6 0:29:55.2
0:29:37.4 0:30:02.0
0:29:38.6 0:29:58.4
0:29:39.4 0:29:46.8
0:29:45.3 0:30:06.1
0:29:45.6 0:29:45.6
0:29:46.6 0:29:51.1
0:29:47.4 0:29:51.1

Diff
0:00:08.2
0:00:06.1
0:00:00.1
0:00:06.8
0:00:13.1
0:00:08.4
0:00:13.1
0:00:25.8
0:00:31.5
0:00:00.1
0:00:25.9
0:00:16.3
0:00:04.4
0:00:00.9
0:00:10.6
0:00:05.1
0:00:01.4
0:00:00.5
0:00:18.5
0:00:01.8
0:00:10.8
0:00:03.9
0:00:19.3
0:00:02.8
0:00:01.8
0:00:07.1
0:00:03.1
0:00:22.6
0:00:23.5
0:00:01.2
0:00:25.9
0:00:16.8

0:00:00.9
0:00:30.7
0:00:30.8
0:00:11.8
0:00:14.3
0:00:00.4
0:00:11.2
0:00:11.4
0:00:30.7
0:00:29.3
0:00:08.8
0:00:09.0
0:00:03.7
0:00:19.6
0:00:24.6
0:00:19.8
0:00:07.4
0:00:20.8

0:00:04.5
0:00:03.7

Pace
8:12/M
8:12/M
8:12/M
8:15/M
8:17/M
8:17/M
8:17/M
8:18/M
8:20/M
8:28/M
8:34/M
8:35/M
8:38/M
8:39/M
8:39/M
8:41/M
8:41/M
8:44/M
8:48/M
8:49/M
8:50/M
8:50/M
8:52/M
8:53/M
8:54/M
8:55/M
8:56/M
9:02/M
9:05/M
9:08/M
9:08/M
9:11/M
9:11/M
9:11/M
9:16/M
9:18/M
9:18/M
9:18/M
9:18/M
9:19/M
9:19/M
9:20/M
9:22/M
9:24/M
9:29/M
9:29/M
9:30/M
9:33/M
9:33/M
9:34/M
9:34/M
9:36/M
9:36/M
9:36/M
9:36/M



Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

Name

Todd Shirley
Graham Shirley
Ashley Varnell
Kari Bell

Kelly Gallagher
Doug Dawson
nolan hauke
Janice Hammond
Tony Hildebrandt
Barbara Tapia
Nick Blakley
Clyde Sparks
Bronte Shirley
Tess Shirley
Terry Mason
Daniel Russell
Richard Frederick
Lauren Frederick
Carlee Partridge
Gary Schnaith
Paula Keeney
Michele Grantham
Lily Olsen

Janell Olson
Jacob Klika

Tom Wells

Julia Spiess
Tobin Maheras
Haeley Burns
Melisa Cull
Donnell Baker
Ryan Baker
Annabelle Allen
Robert Dean
ernie janet

Mary Snyder
Lori Bento

Kyle Handler
Leslie Black
Heidi Wallace
Paul Mayon

Jeff Rhubottom
Maria Kacprzak
Hailey Hendrick
Tami Greene
Carmen Calcaterra
Lisa Austin
William Burns
Anna Marshall
Tyler Andrews
Erin Etzkorn
Keith Black

Lexi Pedersen
Mark Dorsey
Alan Pedersen

Brat Trot Overall

BIb
No

460
457
472
315
354
340
368
557
561
575
323
462
456
459
411
513
353
352
435
554
390
358
517
431
394
480
463
406
546
520
310
311
559
341
382
461
317
365
321
474
572
444
527
577
536
329
308
328
408
512
346
320
438
343
437

Age

42
6
27
32
37
69
30
33
48
27
11
75
9
6
65
13
33
32
26
47
41
45
10
40
31
63
35
35
17
31
28
28
9
49
61
52
48
10
40
33
32
51
28
13
50
35
50
37
31
13
33
33
13
42
45

Gender

M
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Age Group
17 41-50

31-8
11 21-30
1131-40
12 31-40
261-70
921-30
13 31-40
18 41-50
12 21-30
89-12
171-99
29-12
11-8
361-70
513-16
23 31-40
14 31-40
13 21-30
19 41-50
9 41-50
10 41-50
39-12
15 31-40
24 31-40
461-70
16 31-40
25 31-40
117-20
17 31-40
14 21-30
10 21-30
49-12
20 41-50
5 61-70
351-60
11 41-50
99-12
18 31-40
19 31-40
26 31-40
10 51-60
15 21-30
313-16
12 41-50
20 31-40
13 41-50
27 31-40
21 31-40
613-16
22 31-40
28 31-40
413-16
21 41-50
22 41-50

Page 3 of 14

Chip Time Gun Time
0:29:48.6 0:30:13.6
0:29:48.9 0:30:13.2
0:29:52.2 0:30:05.9
0:29:52.2 0:30:06.0
0:29:52.5 0:30:18.6
0:29:59.5 0:30:07.5
0:29:59.9 0:30:06.5
0:30:01.0 0:30:06.0
0:30:14.0 0:30:25.6
0:30:18.3 0:30:46.3
0:30:19.8 0:30:35.2
0:30:23.7 0:30:26.3
0:30:25.0 0:30:49.6
0:30:27.5 0:30:51.9
0:30:27.7 0:30:34.5
0:30:32.8 0:30:33.9
0:30:36.7 0:30:55.0
0:30:37.7 0:30:55.9
0:30:48.9 0:30:58.8
0:31:08.1 0:31:25.5
0:31:10.4 0:31:38.2
0:31:17.1 0:31:40.0
0:31:19.5 0:31:37.3
0:31:20.8 0:31:37.4
0:31:24.1 0:31:57.4
0:31:31.5 0:31:37.4
0:31:43.7 0:32:10.7
0:31:45.4 0:31:54.8
0:31:49.5 0:32:09.6
0:31:50.2 0:32:06.2
0:31:50.6 0:32:06.1
0:31:53.0 0:32:10.3
0:31:58.9 0:32:17.9
0:32:24.5 0:32:51.8
0:32:33.6 0:32:45.3
0:32:38.2 0:33:15.9
0:32:46.6 0:33:06.5
0:32:54.9 0:33:29.7
0:32:55.8 0:33:29.6
0:33:02.9 0:33:12.9
0:33:06.1 0:33:25.6
0:33:13.8 0:33:26.6
0:33:19.4 0:33:30.9
0:33:34.4 0:33:34.4
0:33:47.4 0:33:58.0
0:33:53.1 0:34:01.9
0:33:58.0 0:34:18.5
0:34:27.0 0:34:49.1
0:34:34.1 0:34:49.2
0:34:38.4 0:34:42.5
0:34:43.1 0:34:58.9
0:34:43.5 0:35:20.0
0:34:54.1 0:35:16.5
0:35:08.9 0:35:17.6
0:35:20.4 0:35:44.5

Diff
0:00:25.0
0:00:24.3
0:00:13.7
0:00:13.8
0:00:26.1
0:00:08.0
0:00:06.6
0:00:05.0
0:00:11.6
0:00:28.0
0:00:15.4
0:00:02.6
0:00:24.6
0:00:24.4
0:00:06.8
0:00:01.1
0:00:18.3
0:00:18.2
0:00:09.9
0:00:17.4
0:00:27.8
0:00:22.9
0:00:17.8
0:00:16.6
0:00:33.3
0:00:05.9
0:00:27.0
0:00:09.4
0:00:20.1
0:00:16.0
0:00:15.5
0:00:17.3
0:00:19.0
0:00:27.3
0:00:11.7
0:00:37.7
0:00:19.9
0:00:34.8
0:00:33.8
0:00:10.0
0:00:19.5
0:00:12.8
0:00:11.5

0:00:10.6
0:00:08.8
0:00:20.5
0:00:22.1
0:00:15.1
0:00:04.1
0:00:15.8
0:00:36.5
0:00:22.4
0:00:08.7
0:00:24.1

Pace
9:37/M
9:37/M
9:38/M
9:38/M
9:38/M
9:40/M
9:40/M
9:41/M
9:45/M
9:46/M
9:47/M
9:48/M
9:49/M
9:49/M
9:49/M
9:51/M
9:52/M
9:53/M
9:56/M
10:03/M
10:03/M
10:05/M
10:06/M
10:06/M
10:08/M
10:10/M
10:14/M
10:15/M
10:16/M
10:16/M
10:16/M
10:17/M
10:19/M
10:27/M
10:30/M
10:32/M
10:34/M
10:37/M
10:37/M
10:39/M
10:41/M
10:43/M
10:45/M
10:50/M
10:54/M
10:56/M
10:57/M
11:07/M
11:09/M
11:10/M
11:12/M
11:12/M
11:15/M
11:20/M
11:24/M



Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

Jessica Dobson
Susan Jackson
Michele Klika
Ryan Nelson
Stacy Handler
Michael Spitzer
Brian Spitzer
Andrew Beal
Emily Stewart
Christine Odachowski
Alexis Rowe
Jessica Williams
Dru Grothaus
Joy Fisher

Lucy Luther
Mysty Beal

Mark Welborn
Jonna Janet
Kristen Kerns
Madeline Rasmussen
Ella Rasmussen
Susan Robbins
Tanya Griffus
Suzanne Kumasaka
Maya Chinen
Michele Blakley
Lamont Lee
Scott Etzkorn
Sophie Sands
Jeffery Satterlee
Karen Olsen
Catherine Larson
Patrick Watson
Jennifer Ng
Jane Miller

Eli Ronald
Diana Colburn
Katie Satterberg
Linda Norman
Beth Joyce

Patti Schindler
Jacki Probach
Kellen Nelson
Jensen Nelson
Daniel Laswell
Debra Dickerson
Kristi Moen
Darcy Hilby
John Kosh
Howard Williamson
Anne Armstrong
Kim Berg

Kelly Nelson
Patrick Hedges
Kathleen Hedges

Brat Trot Overall

BIb
No

534
381
395
428
366
465
464
312
467
430
450
481
363
349
524
314
479
383
565
442
441
447
360
547
549
322
518
347
525
453
531
400
476
564
537
538
336
516
515
523
522
521
427
425
571
342
419
373
397
482
305
508
511
371
370

Age

30
45
29
33
40
10
47
13
35
54
26
31
41
34
63
52
41
35
34
11
47
44
33
48
14
38
36
38
11
34
29
39
38
29
51
10
51
14
49
65
56
51
6
42
33
42
47
49
39
58
61
51
43
62
60

Gender

n
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Age Group
16 21-30
14 41-50
17 21-30
29 31-40
23 31-40
10 9-12
23 41-50
713-16
24 31-40
4 51-60
18 21-30
25 31-40
15 41-50
26 31-40
161-70
551-60
24 41-50
27 31-40
28 31-40

59-12
16 41-50
17 41-50
29 31-40
18 41-50
513-16
30 31-40
30 31-40
31 31-40

69-12
32 31-40
19 21-30
31 31-40
33 31-40
20 21-30
6 51-60
11 9-12
7 51-60
6 13-16
19 41-50
261-70
8 51-60
9 51-60

21-8
20 41-50
34 31-40
21 41-50
22 41-50
23 41-50
35 31-40
11 51-60
361-70
10 51-60
24 41-50
6 61-70
12 51-60
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Chip Time Gun Time
0:35:22.0 0:35:28.3
0:35:54.2 0:36:31.4
0:35:55.3 0:36:31.2
0:35:58.3 0:36:35.0
0:35:58.5 0:36:34.2
0:36:09.2 0:36:14.4
0:36:11.1 0:36:17.0
0:36:12.9 0:36:13.8
0:36:22.1 0:36:34.8
0:36:36.4 0:37:04.2
0:36:37.4 0:36:55.3
0:36:40.4 0:36:55.5
0:36:45.9 0:37:10.6
0:36:46.4 0:37:01.3
0:36:51.6 0:37:14.7
0:36:59.9 0:37:14.4
0:37:34.6 0:38:00.7
0:37:41.3 0:38:04.0
0:37:41.7 0:38:04.0
0:37:43.3 0:38:08.7
0:37:43.4 0:38:08.9
0:37:51.0 0:38:01.2
0:37:51.5 0:38:01.5
0:38:08.4 0:38:24.9
0:38:08.8 0:38:25.3
0:38:09.1 0:38:23.9
0:38:09.1 0:38:29.9
0:38:09.5 0:38:24.1
0:38:17.8 0:38:28.4
0:38:38.7 0:39:08.6
0:39:11.5 0:39:14.1
0:39:29.9 0:39:45.6
0:39:30.2 0:39:45.5
0:40:22.2 0:40:38.6
0:42:02.6 0:42:22.6
0:42:05.8 0:42:23.0
0:42:30.3 0:42:35.7
0:42:53.6 0:43:25.7
0:42:53.9 0:43:26.0
0:44:48.4 0:45:15.5
0:44:49.4 0:45:16.4
0:44:49.7 0:45:16.6
0:48:16.5 0:48:40.2
0:48:16.5 0:48:40.3
0:48:27.6 0:49:04.6
0:48:29.9 0:49:05.3
0:48:39.5 0:49:19.6
0:48:39.6 0:49:18.9
0:48:39.9 0:49:19.1
0:48:40.2 0:49:18.5
0:48:40.8 0:49:18.9
0:48:53.1 0:48:57.7
0:49:08.7 0:49:21.7
0:49:10.3 0:49:22.5
0:49:18.1 0:49:30.5

Diff
0:00:06.3
0:00:37.2
0:00:35.9
0:00:36.7
0:00:35.7
0:00:05.2
0:00:05.9
0:00:00.9
0:00:12.7
0:00:27.8
0:00:17.9
0:00:15.1
0:00:24.7
0:00:14.9
0:00:23.1
0:00:14.5
0:00:26.1
0:00:22.7
0:00:22.3
0:00:25.4
0:00:25.5
0:00:10.2
0:00:10.0
0:00:16.5
0:00:16.5
0:00:14.8
0:00:20.8
0:00:14.6
0:00:10.6
0:00:29.9
0:00:02.6
0:00:15.7
0:00:15.3
0:00:16.4
0:00:20.0
0:00:17.2
0:00:05.4
0:00:32.1
0:00:32.1
0:00:27.1
0:00:27.0
0:00:26.9
0:00:23.7
0:00:23.8
0:00:37.0
0:00:35.4
0:00:40.1
0:00:39.3
0:00:39.2
0:00:38.3
0:00:38.1
0:00:04.6
0:00:13.0
0:00:12.2
0:00:12.4

Pace
11:25/M
11:35/M
11:35/M
11:36/M
11:36/M
11:40/M
11:40/M
11:41/M
11:44/M
11:48/M
11:49/M
11:50/M
11:51/M
11:52/M
11:53/M
11:56/M
12:07/M
12:09/M
12:09/M
12:10/M
12:10/M
12:13/M
12:13/M
12:18/M
12:18/M
12:18/M
12:18/M
12:18/M
12:21/M
12:28/M
12:38/M
12:44/M
12:45/M
13:01/M
13:34/M
13:35/M
13:43/M
13:50/M
13:50/M
14:27/M
14:27/M
14:27/M
15:34/M
15:34/M
15:38/M
15:38/M
15:42/M
15:42/M
15:42/M
15:42/M
15:42/M
15:46/M
15:51/M
15:52/M
15:54/M



Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

215 John Ely 503 54 M 13 51-60 0:49:32.5 0:49:56.1 0:00:23.6 15:59/M

217  Mary Harney 566 50 F 26 41-50 0:52:50.7 0:53:01.0 0:00:10.3 17:03/M

219  kay janet 384 61 F 561-70 0:53:18.2 0:53:40.9 0:00:22.7 17:12/M

221  Joy Brimhall 325 71 F 171-99 0:58:56.3 0:59:24.0 0:00:27.7 19:01/M
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Burien Brat Trot

5K Overall Results
Sunday, September 19, 2010

Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Adge Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Tess Shirley 459 6 117 0:30:27.5 0:30:51.9  0:00:24.4  9:49/M
2  Kellen Nelson 427 6 201 0:48:16.5 0:48:40.2  0:00:23.7 15:34/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Quincy Bento 319 10 98 0:29:38.6 0:29:58.4  0:00:19.8 9:34/M
2  Bronte Shirley 456 9 116 0:30:25.0 0:30:49.6  0:00:24.6  9:49/M
3 Lily Olsen 517 10 126 0:31:19.5 0:31:37.3  0:00:17.8 10:06/M
4  Annabelle Allen 559 9 136 0:31:58.9 0:32:17.9  0:00:19.0 10:19/M
5  Madeline Rasmussen 442 11 178 0:37:43.3 0:38:08.7 0:00:25.4 12:10/M
6  Sophie Sands 525 11 187 0:38:17.8 0:38:28.4  0:00:10.6 12:21/M

Place Name Bib No Adge Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Lisa Kumasaka 548 13 80 0:28:27.7 0:28:44.5 0:00:16.8 9:11/M
2  Jackie Beal 313 15 87 0:28:51.8 0:29:06.1 0:00:14.3  9:18/M
3 Hailey Hendrick 577 13 147 0:33:34.4 0:33:34.4 10:50/M
4  Lexi Pedersen 438 13 156 0:34:54.1 0:35:16.5 0:00:22.4 11:15/M
5  Maya Chinen 549 14 183 0:38:08.8 0:38:25.3  0:00:16.5 12:18/M
6 Katie Satterberg 516 14 196 0:42:53.6 0:43:25.7 0:00:32.1 13:50/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Haeley Burns 546 17 132 0:31:49.5 0:32:09.6  0:00:20.1  10:16/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Alexandra Walton 543 29 5 0:20:26.7 0:20:26.8  0:00:00.1  6:35/M
2  Alyssa Harney 367 21 36 0:24:43.4 0:24:45.5  0:00:02.1  7:58/M
3 Leigh Kenner 391 30 47 0:25:22.4 0:25:34.8  0:00:12.4 8:11/M
4  Erin Miles 416 27 48 0:25:22.8 0:25:35.4  0:00:12.6  8:11/M
5 Elizabeth Partridge 529 25 50 0:25:25.1 0:25:31.2  0:00:06.1  8:12/M
6 Layla Cole 544 28 61 0:26:47.9 0:26:52.3  0:00:04.4 8:38/M
7  Bianca Medina 415 29 64 0:26:54.7 0:26:59.8  0:00:05.1  8:41/M
8  Lacy Whitsell 535 30 74 0:27:40.4 0:27:47.5  0:00:07.1  8:55/M
9  Heidi Mills 417 27 76 0:28:01.0 0:28:23.6  0:00:22.6  9:02/M
10 Beth Wagner 473 27 93 0:29:25.2 0:29:34.0 0:00:08.8 9:29/M
11 Ashley Varnell 472 27 106 0:29:52.2 0:30:05.9  0:00:13.7 9:38/M
12  Barbara Tapia 575 27 113 0:30:18.3 0:30:46.3  0:00:28.0 9:46/M
13  Carlee Partridge 435 26 122 0:30:48.9 0:30:58.8  0:00:09.9 9:56/M
14 Donnell Baker 310 28 134 0:31:50.6 0:32:06.1 0:00:15.5 10:16/M
15  Maria Kacprzak 527 28 146 0:33:19.4 0:33:30.9  0:00:11.5 10:45/M
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Results by BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name
16  Jessica Dobson
17  Michele Klika
18 Alexis Rowe
19  Karen Olsen
20 Jennifer Ng

Place Name

Aimee Lloyd
Denise Sagmoen
Rosalba Angeles
Nadia Jercovich
Jenna Gorham
Heidi Torvik
Amy Clevish
Alitha Regalia
Cydny Hoos
Jamie Bailey
Kari Bell

Kelly Gallagher
Janice Hammond
Lauren Frederick
Janell Olson
Julia Spiess
Melisa Cull
Leslie Black
Heidi Wallace
Carmen Calcaterra
Anna Marshall
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22  Erin Etzkorn

23  Stacy Handler
24  Emily Stewart

25 Jessica Williams
26  Joy Fisher

27  Jonna Janet

28 Kristen Kerns

29 Tanya Griffus

30 Michele Blakley
31  Catherine Larson

Place Name

1 Gina Mutter
Claudia House
Sara McLean
Britt Weber
Laura LoPresti
sheri healey
Lydia Voiland
Lisa Cowden
Paula Keeney
Michele Grantham
Lori Bento
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Brat Trot Age Groups

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
534 30 159 0:35:22.0 0:35:28.3
395 29 161 0:35:55.3 0:36:31.2
450 26 169 0:36:37.4 0:36:55.3
531 29 189 0:39:11.5 0:39:14.1
564 29 192 0:40:22.2 0:40:38.6

Female 31 to 40

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
403 34 17 0:22:33.3 0:22:48.6
452 39 20 0:22:43.3 0:22:46.4
576 31 30 0:23:58.9 0:24:24.8
386 31 41 0:25:01.0 0:25:14.9
556 39 46 0:25:21.3 0:25:28.9
574 32 57 0:25:49.0 0:26:20.5
334 36 79 0:28:19.9 0:28:45.8
443 32 82 0:28:29.0 0:28:29.0
375 31 85 0:28:49.8 0:29:20.6
309 38 91 0:29:02.7 0:29:33.4
315 32 107 0:29:52.2 0:30:06.0
354 37 108 0:29:52.5 0:30:18.6
557 33 111 0:30:01.0 0:30:06.0
352 32 121 0:30:37.7 0:30:55.9
431 40 127 0:31:20.8 0:31:37.4
463 35 130 0:31:43.7 0:32:10.7
520 31 133 0:31:50.2 0:32:06.2
321 40 142 0:32:55.8 0:33:29.6
474 33 143 0:33:02.9 0:33:12.9
329 35 149 0:33:53.1 0:34:01.9
408 31 152 0:34:34.1 0:34:49.2
346 33 154 0:34:43.1 0:34:58.9
366 40 163 0:35:58.5 0:36:34.2
467 35 167 0:36:22.1 0:36:34.8
481 31 170 0:36:40.4 0:36:55.5
349 34 172 0:36:46.4 0:37:01.3
383 35 176 0:37:41.3 0:38:04.0
565 34 177 0:37:41.7 0:38:04.0
360 33 181 0:37:51.5 0:38:01.5
322 38 184 0:38:09.1 0:38:23.9
400 39 190 0:39:29.9 0:39:45.6

Female 41 to 50

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
421 44 13 0:22:09.3 0:22:11.1
377 41 15 0:22:13.9 0:22:18.0
570 45 43 0:25:17.4 0:25:25.9
567 46 75 0:27:43.8 0:27:46.9
540 44 90 0:28:57.7 0:29:09.1
369 43 95 0:29:28.6 0:29:32.3
504 43 101 0:29:45.6 0:29:45.6
338 49 103 0:29:47.4 0:29:51.1
390 41 124 0:31:10.4 0:31:38.2
358 45 125 0:31:17.1 0:31:40.0
317 48 140 0:32:46.6 0:33:06.5
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Diff
0:00:06.3
0:00:35.9
0:00:17.9
0:00:02.6
0:00:16.4

Diff
0:00:15.3
0:00:03.1
0:00:25.9
0:00:13.9
0:00:07.6
0:00:31.5
0:00:25.9

0:00:30.8
0:00:30.7
0:00:13.8
0:00:26.1
0:00:05.0
0:00:18.2
0:00:16.6
0:00:27.0
0:00:16.0
0:00:33.8
0:00:10.0
0:00:08.8
0:00:15.1
0:00:15.8
0:00:35.7
0:00:12.7
0:00:15.1
0:00:14.9
0:00:22.7
0:00:22.3
0:00:10.0
0:00:14.8
0:00:15.7

Diff
0:00:01.8
0:00:04.1
0:00:08.5
0:00:03.1
0:00:11.4
0:00:03.7

0:00:03.7
0:00:27.8
0:00:22.9
0:00:19.9

Pace
11:25/M
11:35/M
11:49/M
12:38/M
13:01/M

Pace
7:16/M
7:20/M
7:44/M
8:04/M
8:11/M
8:20/M
9:08/M
9:11/M
9:18/M
9:22/M
9:38/M
9:38/M
9:41/M
9:53/M

10:06/M
10:14/M
10:16/M
10:37/M
10:39/M
10:56/M
11:09/M
11:12/M
11:36/M
11:44/M
11:50/M
11:52/M
12:09/M
12:09/M
12:13/M
12:18/M
12:44/M

Pace
7:09/M
7:10/M
8:09/M
8:56/M
9:20/M
9:30/M
9:36/M
9:36/M

10:03/M
10:05/M
10:34/M



Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Tami Greene
Lisa Austin
Susan Jackson
Dru Grothaus
Ella Rasmussen
Susan Robbins
Suzanne Kumasaka
Linda Norman
Jensen Nelson
Debra Dickerson
Kristi Moen
Darcy Hilby
Kelly Nelson
Kathy Green
Mary Harney

Place Name

oo o ©®N® oA W =

holly martin
Cindi Dawson
Mary Snyder
Christine Odachowski
Mysty Beal

Jane Miller
Diana Colburn
Patti Schindler
Jacki Probach
Kim Berg

Debra Ely
ALISIA ROOZEN
ELVIRA TREJO

Place Name
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Lucy Luther
Beth Joyce
Anne Armstrong
Marsha Mason
kay janet

Place Name

Joy Brimhall

Brat Trot Age Groups

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
536 50 148 0:33:47.4 0:33:58.0
308 50 150 0:33:58.0 0:34:18.5
381 45 160 0:35:54.2 0:36:31.4
363 41 171 0:36:45.9 0:37:10.6
441 47 179 0:37:43.4 0:38:08.9
447 44 180 0:37:51.0 0:38:01.2
547 48 182 0:38:08.4 0:38:24.9
515 49 197 0:42:53.9 0:43:26.0
425 42 202 0:48:16.5 0:48:40.3
342 42 204 0:48:29.9 0:49:05.3
419 47 205 0:48:39.5 0:49:19.6
373 49 206 0:48:39.6 0:49:18.9
511 43 211 0:49:08.7 0:49:21.7
505 48 216 0:49:33.0 0:49:56.2
566 50 217 0:52:50.7 0:53:01.0

Female 51 to 60

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
409 55 97 0:29:37.4 0:30:02.0
339 55 99 0:29:39.4 0:29:46.8
461 52 139 0:32:38.2 0:33:15.9
430 54 168 0:36:36.4 0:37:04.2
314 52 174 0:36:59.9 0:37:14.4
537 51 193 0:42:02.6 0:42:22.6
336 51 195 0:42:30.3 0:42:35.7
522 56 199 0:44:49.4 0:45:16.4
521 51 200 0:44:49.7 0:45:16.6
508 51 210 0:48:53.1 0:48:57.7
502 53 214 0:49:31.6 0:49:55.4
449 54 222 1:00:11.3 1:00:40.0
471 52 223 1:00:11.3 1:00:40.6

Female 61 to 70

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
524 63 173 0:36:51.6 0:37:14.7
523 65 198 0:44:48.4 0:45:15.5
305 61 209 0:48:40.8 0:49:18.9
410 63 218 0:52:51.9 0:53:00.9
384 61 219 0:53:18.2 0:53:40.9

Female 71 and over

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

325 71 221 0:58:56.3 0:59:24.0
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Diff
0:00:10.6
0:00:20.5
0:00:37.2
0:00:24.7
0:00:25.5
0:00:10.2
0:00:16.5
0:00:32.1
0:00:23.8
0:00:35.4
0:00:40.1
0:00:39.3
0:00:13.0
0:00:23.2
0:00:10.3

Diff
0:00:24.6
0:00:07.4
0:00:37.7
0:00:27.8
0:00:14.5
0:00:20.0
0:00:05.4
0:00:27.0
0:00:26.9
0:00:04.6
0:00:23.8
0:00:28.7
0:00:29.3

Diff
0:00:23.1
0:00:27.1
0:00:38.1
0:00:09.0
0:00:22.7

Diff
0:00:27.7

Pace
10:54/M
10:57/M
11:35/M
11:51/M
12:10/M
12:13/M
12:18/M
13:50/M
15:34/M
15:38/M
15:42/M
15:42/M
15:51/M
15:59/M
17:03/M

Pace
9:33/M
9:34/M
10:32/M
11:48/M
11:56/M
13:34/M
13:43/M
14:27/M
14:27/M
15:46/M
15:58/M
19:25/M
19:25/M

Pace
11:53/M
14:27/M
15:42/M
17:03/M
17:12/M

Pace
19:01/M



Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Mark Chinen 550 60 0:26:38.4 0:26:54.7 0:00:16.3  8:35/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Sam Orr 433 7 66 0:27:04.6 0:27:05.1 0:00:00.5 8:44/M
2 Nicholas Ankuta 304 8 102 0:29:46.6 0:29:51.1 0:00:04.5 9:36/M
3 Graham Shirley 457 6 105 0:29:48.9 0:30:13.2  0:00:24.3 9:37/M

Place Name Bib No Adge Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Aiden Basco 551 11 6 0:20:31.0 0:20:31.0 6:37/M
2  Cole McKittrick 533 9 37 0:24:47.9 0:24:47.9 8:00/M
3 Lucas Orr 432 9 51 0:25:26.5 0:25:26.6  0:00:00.1  8:12/M
4  Colby Nelson 423 9 58 0:26:15.4 0:26:15.5  0:00:00.1 8:28/M
5  Alexander Ankuta 303 12 73 0:27:36.6 0:27:38.4  0:00:01.8 8:54/M
6  Joseph Burdine 562 11 78 0:28:19.8 0:28:21.0  0:00:01.2 9:08/M
7 Peter Hildebrandt 560 12 89 0:28:53.8 0:29:05.0 0:00:11.2  9:19/M
8  Nick Blakley 323 11 114 0:30:19.8 0:30:35.2  0:00:15.4  9:47/M
9  Kyle Handler 365 10 141 0:32:54.9 0:33:29.7  0:00:34.8 10:37/M
10  Michael Spitzer 465 10 164 0:36:09.2 0:36:14.4  0:00:05.2 11:40/M
11 Eli Ronald 538 10 194 0:42:05.8 0:42:23.0 0:00:17.2 13:35/M

Place Name Bib No Adge Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Grant Meyers 573 13 34 0:24:32.5 0:24:34.2  0:00:01.7  7:55/M
2  Avery Bento 316 13 45 0:25:21.1 0:25:22.5 0:00:01.4 8:11/M
3 Brady Flotten 563 13 83 0:28:45.2 0:28:46.1 0:00:00.9 9:16/M
4 Ryan McLaughin 545 13 88 0:28:53.4 0:28:53.8  0:00:00.4 9:19/M
5 Daniel Russell 513 13 119 0:30:32.8 0:30:33.9  0:00:01.1  9:51/M
6  Tyler Andrews 512 13 153 0:34:38.4 0:34:42.5  0:00:04.1 11:10/M
7  Andrew Beal 312 13 166 0:36:12.9 0:36:13.8  0:00:00.9 11:41/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Joe Baisch 514 27 2 0:18:14.0 0:18:14.1 0:00:00.1  5:53/M
2  Alden Olmstead 542 27 3 0:19:56.4 0:19:56.4 6:26/M
3 Brian Kirby 392 26 14 0:22:11.2 0:22:12.0  0:00:00.8  7:09/M
4  Thomas Sager 541 28 29 0:23:42.4 0:23:44.8  0:00:02.4 7:39/M
5  Nick Pirtle 439 22 35 0:24:43.2 0:24:45.4  0:00:02.2 7:58/M
6  Stephen Dziadosz 344 26 54 0:25:41.1 0:25:49.5  0:00:08.4 8:17/M
7 Peter Molner 420 30 67 0:27:16.2 0:27:34.7  0:00:185 8:48/M
8  Josh Weiner 477 28 94 0:29:25.7 0:29:34.7  0:00:09.0 9:29/M
9  nolan hauke 368 30 110 0:29:59.9 0:30:06.5 0:00:06.6 9:40/M
10 Ryan Baker 311 28 135 0:31:53.0 0:32:10.3  0:00:17.3 10:17/M
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Results by BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

Place Name

Matt Parker
Ryan Shaeffer
Bryan Howisey
Vince Partridge
John Wallace llI
Zack Pittis

Chad Fisher
mathew hickman
Michael Graham
Michael Short
Tod Janet
Andrew Etherton
Darryl Wood
Mark Keeney
Beau Schilz
Aric Grettenberg
Jacob Haupert

NRIBIBIRINIBO@~NDas 0N~

Ogbonna Mills
Marc Toy
Jason Hoos
Timothy Lloyd
22  Patrick Mcglynn
23  Richard Frederick
24  Jacob Klika
25 Tobin Maheras
26  Paul Mayon
27  William Burns
28 Keith Black
29  Ryan Nelson
30 Lamont Lee
31  Scott Etzkorn
32  Jeffery Satterlee
33  Patrick Watson
34  Daniel Laswell
35 John Kosh

Place Name

1 Willie Castonguay
2 John Nelson

3 Brian Lund

4 David Newsom
5 Tim Woodland

6 Robert chalker

7  Greg Nelson

8  Terry Mutter

9 Mark Bruce

10 Craig Abbott

11 Rob Stahnke

12 Kevin Foxen

13  Michael McBride

Brat Trot Age Groups

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
Male 31 to 40

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
434 31 1 0:18:00.4 0:18:00.4
539 34 4 0:20:24.5 0:20:25.6
378 35 7 0:20:48.8 0:20:49.7
436 38 8 0:21:08.3 0:21:08.3
475 34 19 0:22:38.4 0:22:38.9
440 35 22 0:22:55.8 0:22:59.2
348 34 24 0:23:09.6 0:23:21.8
372 36 25 0:23:13.5 0:23:20.3
357 39 31 0:24:06.0 0:24:18.7
555 39 32 0:24:13.5 0:24:18.3
385 35 33 0:24:32.2 0:24:36.1
532 32 55 0:25:41.7 0:25:54.8
483 38 56 0:25:45.2 0:26:11.0
389 40 59 0:26:34.5 0:27:00.4
454 34 68 0:27:20.7 0:27:22.5
359 36 71 0:27:28.8 0:27:48.1
530 34 72 0:27:31.6 0:27:34.4
418 36 77 0:28:11.2 0:28:34.7
470 35 81 0:28:28.2 0:28:28.2
376 33 84 0:28:49.3 0:29:20.0
404 35 86 0:28:50.4 0:29:02.2
414 35 96 0:29:35.6 0:29:55.2
353 33 120 0:30:36.7 0:30:55.0
394 31 128 0:31:24.1 0:31:57.4
406 35 131 0:31:45.4 0:31:54.8
572 32 144 0:33:06.1 0:33:25.6
328 37 151 0:34:27.0 0:34:49.1
320 33 155 0:34:43.5 0:35:20.0
428 33 162 0:35:58.3 0:36:35.0
518 36 185 0:38:09.1 0:38:29.9
347 38 186 0:38:09.5 0:38:24.1
453 34 188 0:38:38.7 0:39:08.6
476 38 191 0:39:30.2 0:39:45.5
571 33 203 0:48:27.6 0:49:04.6
397 39 207 0:48:39.9 0:49:19.1

Male 41 to 50

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
506 46 9 0:21:43.3 0:21:45.5
426 43 10 0:21:43.7 0:21:43.8
405 46 11 0:21:48.2 0:21:51.2
429 47 26 0:23:14.9 0:23:18.1
484 42 27 0:23:22.6 0:23:27.4
332 49 28 0:23:39.0 0:23:46.4
424 46 40 0:24:59.9 0:25:03.5
422 48 42 0:25:11.5 0:25:16.1
327 48 44 0:25:18.4 0:25:24.7
301 47 49 0:25:24.3 0:25:32.5
519 45 52 0:25:33.8 0:25:40.6
526 44 53 0:25:40.2 0:25:53.3
412 48 63 0:26:50.6 0:27:01.2
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Diff

Diff

0:00:01.1
0:00:00.9

0:00:00.5
0:00:03.4
0:00:12.2
0:00:06.8
0:00:12.7
0:00:04.8
0:00:03.9
0:00:13.1
0:00:25.8
0:00:25.9
0:00:01.8
0:00:19.3
0:00:02.8
0:00:23.5

0:00:30.7
0:00:11.8
0:00:19.6
0:00:18.3
0:00:33.3
0:00:09.4
0:00:19.5
0:00:22.1
0:00:36.5
0:00:36.7
0:00:20.8
0:00:14.6
0:00:29.9
0:00:15.3
0:00:37.0
0:00:39.2

Diff
0:00:02.2
0:00:00.1
0:00:03.0
0:00:03.2
0:00:04.8
0:00:07.4
0:00:03.6
0:00:04.6
0:00:06.3
0:00:08.2
0:00:06.8
0:00:13.1
0:00:10.6

Pace

Pace
5:48/M
6:35/M
6:43/M
6:49/M
7:18/M
7:24/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:46/M
7:49/M
7:55/M
8:17/M
8:18/M
8:34/M
8:49/M
8:52/M
8:53/M
9:05/M
9:11/M
9:18/M
9:18/M
9:33/M
9:52/M

10:08/M
10:15/M
10:41/M
11:07/M
11:12/M
11:36/M
12:18/M
12:18/M
12:28/M
12:45/M
15:38/M
15:42/M

Pace
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:02/M
7:30/M
7:32/M
7:38/M
8:04/M
8:07/M
8:10/M
8:12/M
8:15/M
8:17/M
8:39/M



Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
14  Paul Wade 507 44 65 0:26:56.8 0:26:58.2  0:00:01.4 8:41/M
15 Blake Grothaus 362 41 70 0:27:24.6 0:27:28.5  0:00:03.9 8:50/M
16  Jay Edgerton 345 48 92 0:29:09.1 0:29:38.4  0:00:29.3 9:24/M
17  Todd Shirley 460 42 104 0:29:48.6 0:30:13.6  0:00:25.0 9:37/M
18  Tony Hildebrandt 561 48 112 0:30:14.0 0:30:25.6  0:00:11.6  9:45/M
19  Gary Schnaith 554 47 123 0:31:08.1 0:31:25.5 0:00:17.4 10:03/M
20 Robert Dean 341 49 137 0:32:24.5 0:32:51.8  0:00:27.3 10:27/M
21 Mark Dorsey 343 42 157 0:35:08.9 0:35:17.6  0:00:08.7 11:20/M
22  Alan Pedersen 437 45 158 0:35:20.4 0:35:44.5  0:00:24.1 11:24/M
23  Brian Spitzer 464 47 165 0:36:11.1 0:36:17.0  0:00:05.9 11:40/M
24  Mark Welborn 479 41 175 0:37:34.6 0:38:00.7  0:00:26.1 12:07/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Eugene Partridge 528 59 16 0:22:15.6 0:22:15.7  0:00:00.1  7:11/M
2  Steve Atwood 306 54 18 0:22:35.1 0:22:41.9  0:00:06.8 7:17/M
3  Steve Davole 510 54 21 0:22:51.6 0:22:58.2  0:00:06.6 7:22/M
4  David Henley 569 51 23 0:23:06.9 0:23:14.7  0:00:07.8  7:27/M
5  Steve Rea 509 56 38 0:24:50.8 0:24:57.3  0:00:06.5 8:01/M
6  Gordon lee 401 51 39 0:24:57.8 0:25:00.7  0:00:02.9 8:03/M
7  Mark Leggett 402 57 62 0:26:50.2 0:26:51.1 0:00:00.9 8:39/M
8  Paul Hildebrandt 558 51 69 0:27:24.3 0:27:35.1 0:00:10.8  8:50/M
9  Michael Bento 318 57 100 0:29:45.3 0:30:06.1 0:00:20.8  9:36/M
10  Jeff Rhubottom 444 51 145 0:33:13.8 0:33:26.6  0:00:12.8 10:43/M
11 Howard Williamson 482 58 208 0:48:40.2 0:49:18.5  0:00:38.3 15:42/M
12  Kathleen Hedges 370 60 213 0:49:18.1 0:49:30.5 0:00:12.4 15:54/M
13 John Ely 503 54 215 0:49:32.5 0:49:56.1 0:00:23.6  15:59/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Robert Shirley 458 69 12 0:22:00.2 0:22:02.4  0:00:02.2 7:06/M
2  Doug Dawson 340 69 109 0:29:59.5 0:30:07.5 0:00:08.0 9:40/M
3  Terry Mason 411 65 118 0:30:27.7 0:30:34.5 0:00:06.8 9:49/M
4  Tom Wells 480 63 129 0:31:31.5 0:31:37.4  0:00:05.9 10:10/M
5  ernie janet 382 61 138 0:32:33.6 0:32:45.3  0:00:11.7 10:30/M
6  Patrick Hedges 371 62 212 0:49:10.3 0:49:22.5  0:00:12.2 15:52/M
7  Ray Brimhall 326 67 220 0:58:55.9 0:59:24.2  0:00:28.3 19:00/M

Place Name Bib No Adge Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
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Burien Brat Trot

Seize the Sausage Overall Results
Sunday, September 19, 2010

Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
1

0 N OO g~ WN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Name
Matt Parker
Max Volle

Declan O'Grady-Graham

Blake Ohrt
Olivia Ohrt

Greg Forsell
Brianna Forsell
Olivia Shields
Monica Forsell
Jack Wolff

Jack Wolff Il
Natalie Wolff
Anita Shields
Jack Welborn
MclInnis Woodland
Finn Woodland
Emerson Hickman
Orit Hickman
Tiana Manola
Nolan Manola
Mason Volle
Haley Hopper
Janet Welborn
Eliza Welborn
Alex Toy

Lori Buchsbaum
Max Buchsbaum
Deborah Laris
Phyllis Wiseman
Stephanie Bednash
Brie Todd

Robyn Todd
Julie Parker
Tate Parker
Cooper Parker
Kendall Parker

708
734
736
735
721
478
738
737
710
711
714
713
729
808
732
731
728
704
705
809
733
806
723
724
810
811
812
813

Age Gender Age Group
31 M 111-99
7 M 15-10
6 M 25-10
7 M 35-10
8 F 15-10
39 M 211-99
8 F 25-10
6 F 35-10
42 F 111-99
48 M 311-99
7 M 45-10
44 F 211-99
8 F 45-10
6 M 55-10
9 F 55-10
6 M 65-10
6 M 75-10
35 F 311-99
33 F 411-99
3 M 12-4
3 M 22-4
3 = 12-4
49 F 511-99
5 F 65-10
3 M 32-4
45 F 6 11-99
4 M 42-4
55 = 7 11-99
75 F 8 11-99
24 F 9 11-99
28 F 10 11-99
57 = 11 11-99
37 F 1211-99
7 M 85-10
5 M 95-10
3 = 22-4

Chip Time
0:07:57.1
0:08:19.3
0:08:29.7
0:08:34.9
0:08:55.4
0:09:07.3
0:10:14.4
0:10:35.9
0:10:37.3
0:11:38.3
0:11:42.8
0:11:45.1
0:11:47.2
0:12:17.2
0:13:02.2
0:13:03.3
0:13:09.2
0:13:09.8
0:14:09.4
0:14:11.2
0:15:11.8
0:16:36.1
0:17:24.6
0:17:25.8
0:18:23.8
0:18:26.7
0:18:27.1
0:18:27.8
0:18:36.7
0:18:37.5
0:20:08.5
0:26:03.6
0:27:31.1
0:27:32.3
0:27:34.1
0:27:42.2

Gun Time
0:07:58.8
0:08:20.4
0:08:30.9
0:08:35.8
0:08:56.1
0:09:10.2
0:10:15.7
0:10:40.4
0:10:47.6
0:11:41.0
0:11:44.4
0:11:47.8
0:11:50.9
0:12:17.9
0:13:04.2
0:13:04.9
0:13:11.3
0:13:11.9
0:14:14.0
0:14:15.0
0:15:14.5
0:16:40.1
0:17:27.9
0:17:28.2
0:18:28.4
0:18:34.4
0:18:34.1
0:18:35.6
0:18:46.4
0:18:47.4
0:20:08.5
0:26:03.6
0:27:55.7
0:27:53.8
0:27:57.7
0:28:07.4

Diff
0:00:01.7
0:00:01.1
0:00:01.2
0:00:00.9
0:00:00.7
0:00:02.9
0:00:01.3
0:00:04.5
0:00:10.3
0:00:02.7
0:00:01.6
0:00:02.7
0:00:03.7
0:00:00.7
0:00:02.0
0:00:01.6
0:00:02.1
0:00:02.1
0:00:04.6
0:00:03.8
0:00:02.7
0:00:04.0
0:00:03.3
0:00:02.4
0:00:04.6
0:00:07.7
0:00:07.0
0:00:07.8
0:00:09.7
0:00:09.9

0:00:24.6
0:00:21.5
0:00:23.6
0:00:25.2

Pace
7:57/M
8:19/M
8:29/M
8:34/M
8:55/M
9:07/M
10:14/M
10:35/M
10:37/M
11:38/M
11:42/M
11:45/M
11:47/M
12:17/M
13:02/M
13:03/M
13:09/M
13:09/M

14:09/M
14:11/M
15:11/M
16:36/M
17:24/M
17:25/M
18:23/M
18:26/M
18:27/M
18:27/M
18:36/M
18:37/M
20:08/M
26:03/M
27:31/M
27:32/M
27:34/M
27:42/M

Seize the Sausage Overall
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Burien Brat Trot

Seize the Sausage Overall Results
Sunday, September 19, 2010

Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Haley Hopper 808 3 22 0:16:36.1 0:16:40.1 0:00:04.0 16:36/M
2  Kendall Parker 813 3 36 0:27:42.2 0:28:07.4 0:00:25.2 27:42/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Olivia Ohrt 717 8 5 0:08:55.4 0:08:56.1 0:00:00.7  8:55/M
2 Brianna Forsell 706 8 7 0:10:14.4 0:10:15.7 0:00:01.3 10:14/M
3  Olivia Shields 722 6 8 0:10:35.9 0:10:40.4 0:00:04.5 10:35/M
4  Anita Shields 721 8 13 0:11:47.2 0:11:50.9 0:00:03.7 11:47/M
5  Mclnnis Woodland 738 9 15 0:13:02.2 0:13:04.2 0:00:02.0 13:02/M
6 Eliza Welborn 731 5 24 0:17:25.8 0:17:28.2 0:00:02.4 17:25/M
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Monica Forsell 708 42 9 0:10:37.3 0:10:47.6 0:00:10.3  10:37/M
2 Natalie Wolff 735 44 12 0:11:45.1 0:11:47.8 0:00:02.7  11:45/M
3  Orit Hickman 711 35 18 0:13:09.8 0:13:11.9 0:00:02.1  13:09/M
4  Tiana Manola 714 33 19 0:14:09.4 0:14:14.0 0:00:04.6  14:09/M
5 Janet Welborn 732 49 23 0:17:24.6 0:17:27.9 0:00:03.3 17:24/M
6  Lori Buchsbaum 704 45 26 0:18:26.7 0:18:34.4 0:00:07.7 18:26/M
7 Deborah Laris 809 55 28 0:18:27.8 0:18:35.6 0:00:07.8 18:27/M
8  Phyllis Wiseman 733 75 29 0:18:36.7 0:18:46.4 0:00:09.7 18:36/M
9  Stephanie Bednash 806 24 30 0:18:37.5 0:18:47.4 0:00:09.9 18:37/M
10 Brie Todd 723 28 31 0:20:08.5 0:20:08.5 20:08/M
11 Robyn Todd 724 57 32 0:26:03.6 0:26:03.6 26:03/M
12 Julie Parker 810 37 33 0:27:31.1 0:27:55.7 0:00:24.6  27:31/M
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Results by BuDu Racing, LLC

1 Nolan Manola 713 3 20 0:14:11.2 0:14:15.0 0:00:03.8 14:11/M

3 Alex Toy 728 3 25 0:18:23.8 0:18:28.4 0:00:04.6  18:23/M

1 Max Volle 730

~
N

0:08:19.3 0:08:20.4 0:00:01.1 8:19/M

3  Blake Ohrt 716

~
N

0:08:34.9 0:08:35.8 0:00:00.9  8:34/M

5 Jack Welborn 478

(o2}

14 0:12:17.2 0:12:17.9 0:00:00.7 12:17/M

(o2}

7  Emerson Hickman 710 17 0:13:09.2 0:13:11.3 0:00:02.1  13:09/M

9  Cooper Parker 812

[¢)]

35 0:27:34.1 0:27:57.7 0:00:23.6  27:34/M

1 Matt Parker 718 31 1 0:07:57.1 0:07:58.8 0:00:01.7 7:57/M

3  Jack Wolff 734 48 10 0:11:38.3 0:11:41.0 0:00:02.7 11:38/M
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